
For a full staff listing and to learn more about our Site Staff, visit www.newhavenreads.org 
 

New Haven Reads Site Directory 
 

Bristol 

45 Bristol Street 

New Haven, CT 06511 

203-752-1923 

Monday-Wednesday: 4:00pm –7:00pm  

Thursday & Friday: 3:00pm – 6:00pm 

Saturday: 10:00am – 2:00pm 

 

Site Director: Aimee Curtis-Travaglini 

aimee@newhavenreads.org 

 

Assistant Site Director: Jailene Garzon  
Jailene@newhavenreads.org 

 

Parking: Small parking lot, street parking on 

Ashmun, free parking after 4pm at Yale parking lot 

on Ashmun (about 2.5 blocks from site), 90 minutes 

free parking at Yale Health garage 

 

Dixwell (Temporarily Closed)  

101 Ashmun Street 

New Haven, CT 06511 

203-466-9863 

 

Science Park 

5 Science Park (Winchester & Division)  

New Haven, CT 06511 

203-691-1260 

Monday-Friday: 3:00pm – 6:00pm 

 

Site Director: Jynnelle Smith 

Jynnelle@newhavenreads.org 

 

Assistant Site Director: Eimanuelle Pendon 

eimanuelle@newhavenreads.org 

 

 

 

 

Parking and Directions: We are located in the upper 

level of Building 5, accessible only via the entrance 

to parking lot 4. Follow signs to the Literacy 

Resource Center, which will lead you to the entrance 

for Building 5.  

 

Willow Street 

85 Willow Street  

New Haven, CT 06511 

203-691-7390 

Monday-Friday: 3:00pm – 6:00pm 

 

Site Director: Carol Sarmiento 

carol@newhavenreads.org 

 

Assistant Site Director: Abigail Eswarakumar  

abigail@newhavenreads.org 

 

Saturday(Currently held at Willow)  

 

Saturday Site Director: Giana Fazzino 

giana@newhavenreads.org 

 

Saturday Assistant Site Director: Blanca Tallaj  

Blanca@newhavenreads.org 

 

Saturday Distance Learning Site Director:  

Eimanuelle Pendon 

eimanuelle@newhavenreads.org 

 

Parking and Directions: located in Building A, on the 

second floor (Room 201- we are over the arch!) Free 

parking is available in the lot on the corner of Willow 

and Mitchel
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